Klassement 10 KM, 3 beste tijden

Volg
1
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Fred
Bram
Jeroen
Wim
John
Ivo
John
Maarten
Niels
Geert
Erik
Herrald
Tiny
Hans
Hermi
Carel
Koen
Hubert
Hein
Erdwin
Mark
Henk
Frank
Bert
Johan
Marcel
Toon
Carlo

Pepijn

Achternaam  Woonplaats Cat
Keurntjes Zevenaar 3
Goes Aerdt 1
Giezen Westervoort 1
Ritsma Dieren 3
Loke Dieren 3
Bracco Gartner Arnhem 2
Peters Wehl 3
Hoksbergen  Didam 1
Jansen Zevenaar 2
Bruns Loo 3
bod Didam 1
Aaldering Doetinchem 2
van Alst Doornenburg 3
Nas Zeddam 2
van Egteren  Zelhem 2
Lueb Wehl 3
Grauwelman  Zevenaar 3
Hageman Didam 2
Moorman Doetinchem 3
Lap Duiven 3
Schultze Doesburg 2
Kinnaer Wehl 3
Witjes Groessen 2
Groenen Pannerden 3
Wessels Arnhem 3
Tomassen Zevenaar 2
Hooyman Loo 3
Dijkman Didam 2
Tammeling Zevenaar 2

zondag 8 januari 2017

Tijd 1
35,03

0,00
36,35
36,52
36,55
38,42
39,03
39,33

0,00
41,23
40,14
40,32
41,11
41,20

0,00
41,41
41,42
42,41

0,00
44,21
44,53
45,11
48,58
45,20
45,24
45,44
45,40
46,20
45,29

Tijd 2
35,52
36,12
36,55
37,33
37,30

0,00

0,00
39,17
39,51
40,37
40,18
41,07
41,30
41,23
43,39
41,54

0,00

0,00
41,22
44,15
44,43
45,48
38,26
48,06
45,45
45,48
46,49
45,24

0,00

Tijd 3

0,00
36,05

0,00
36,55
36,49
38,31
38,58

0,00
39,45
39,23

0,00
40,41
40,45

0,00
40,29

0,00
41,39
41,32
39,12
44,16
44,51
44,25
47,48
45,24
44,28

0,00
44,50
44,29
45,25

Tijd 4
34,47
36,06
36,24
37,18
58,20
38,29
39,02
38,15
40,04
40,12
40,51
40,45
41,39
40,52
40,48
41,26
42,33
41,56
48,09
43,18

0,00
44,57

0,00
44,51
46,56
44,38
45,41
47,47
45,19

Totaal
105,42
108,23
109,54
111,05
111,14
115,42
117,03
117,05
119,40
120,12
121,23
121,58
123,26
123,35
124,56
125,01
125,54
126,09
128,43
131,49
134,27
134,33
135,12
135,35
135,37
136,10
136,11
136,13
136,13
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Volg
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Vn
Stefan
Nicole
Theo
Aukje
Eric
Bart
Taco
Paul
Bart
Mark
Wouter
Roland
Daniélle
Lisette
Bart
Wilco
Maaike
Wilfried
Ronald
Erik
Jos

jan
Gerben
René
Martin
John
Georget
Stan
Marcel
Jet

Johan

Achternaam  Woonplaats Cat
Sliedrecht Zevenaar 2
Wijnschenk ~ Huthum 4
Verwaaijen Doetinchem 3
van Egteren  Zelhem 5
Oukes Velp 3
Weggemans  Arnhem 3
Hanou Zevenaar 2
Diesveld Babberich 2
Arts Zevenaar 2
Schuurman Didam 2
Degen Arnhem 1
van den Booga Zevenaar 2
Bragonje Zevenaar 4
Dijkman Didam 5
van Beusekom Duiven 1
Smit Ede 1
Smit Stroe 4
Keurntjes Wehl 3
Moska Arnhem 3
Sanders Elten 1
van Beusekom Duiven 3
huet van Duiven 3
Thiel Giesbeek 2
Tiemessen Wehl 3
Geessinck Arnhem 2
Keizer Doetinchem 3
Demmink Dieren 5
Jansen Arnhem 1
Aarntzen Pannerden 3
Huugen Aerdt 4
Schrader Spankeren 3

zondag 8 januari 2017

Tijd 1
45,53
45,23

0,00
4741

0,00

0,00
44,56
46,50
49,02
47,13

0,00
48,57
48,04
47,50

0,00
51,03
51,03
48,43
50,14
48,38
49,47
49,31
51,19
52,39
52,25
59,01
53,14
51,49
54,11
53,28
54,16

Tijd 2
46,04
46,12
45,47
4717
47,09
47,40
46,29
47,42
48,40
47,10
48,52
49,47
48,03
48,38
50,50
47,46
47,58
48,40
49,00
49,53
49,57
48,47
51,55

0,00
52,43
48,46

0,00
52,22
54,06
55,24
56,50

Tijd 3
45,14
45,31
44,25
47,12
46,51
46,37
50,28

0,00
46,57

0,00
46,45
47,08

0,00
48,48
46,28

0,00

0,00

0,00
48,15

0,00
48,56

0,00
49,01
50,57
51,52

0,00
53,05
52,06
52,58
54,22
54,28

Tijd 4
45,17
45,41
46,46
44,14
45,19
46,03

0,00
48,11
47,14
48,53
4741
47,37
48,04
47,51
47,07
45,45
47,07
49,40

0,00
49,19

0,00
52,10

0,00
50,44
50,55
4747
49,42

0,00
52,47
53,44

0,00

Totaal
136,24
136,35
136,58
138,43
139,19
140,20
141,53
142,43
142,51
143,16
143,18
143,42
144,11
144,19
144,25
144,34
146,08
147,03
147,29
147,50
148,40
150,28
152,15
154,20
155,12
155,34
156,01
156,17
159,51
161,34
165,34
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Volg
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Vn
Stephan
Mike
Jozef
Rob
Ricardo
Petra
Theo
Ina
Joep
Carmen
Mariann
Ernst
Bas
Erica
Arie
Deo
Piet
Wim

Achternaam  Woonplaats Cat
Wien Velp 4
Moutaouakkil Duiven 3
Middendorp  Duiven 3
Koot Dieren 3
Parrado Duiven 2
Berendsen Duiven 5
Daams Zevenaar 3
Kort Duiven 5
Schennink Zevenaar 3
Peters Zevenaar 4
Moutaouakkil Duiven 5
Paar Duiven 2
Poppe Duiven 2
Schippen Duiven 5
Lubbers Duiven 3
Peelen 't loo 3
Daams Duiven 3
Thuss Loo 3

zondag 8 januari 2017

Tijd 1

0,00
61,27
57,32
57,27
58,17

0,00
58,25
60,29
58,37

0,00

0,00
60,53
62,07
60,59
61,27
64,07
62,19
64,07

Tijd 2
56,54
60,48
57,15

0,00
58,36
60,09
59,54
61,37
60,02
62,01
61,17
60,48
63,57
62,08
62,08
62,47
65,12
63,20

Tijd 3
55,34
60,40
56,25
56,33

0,00
57,17

0,00
60,22
62,50
60,19
60,40
60,31
60,00
62,00
62,00

0,00
62,00

0,00

Tijd 4
54,58
49,25
57,39
58,20
56,18
56,21
57,46
58,59

0,00
59,18
60,02

0,00
61,36

0,00

0,00
62,27

0,00
62,27

Totaal
167,26
170,53
171,12
172,20
173,11
173,47
176,05
179,50
181,29
181,38
181,59
182,12
183,43
185,07
185,35
189,21
189,31
189,54
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